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1 1260651 RODRIGUEZ GLADYS 7 140,0 100,0 

2 1648836 PEDRAGOSA LEONARDO 7 140,0 100,0 

3 2628886 FERNANDEZ SANDRA 7 140,0 100,0 

4 2699058 ARTAVE OLGA 7 140,0 100,0 

5 1429875 CALACE CLAUDIA 7 140,0 100,0 

6 1825685 LIARD MARIA 7 140,0 100,0 

7 1988418 MAR BENYA 7 140,0 100,0 

8 3281578 PEREIRA SILVIA 7 140,0 100,0 

9 3089994 ARAMBERRY MARY 7 140,0 100,0 

10 3092764 AGUIRREGARAY VIRGINIA 7 140,0 100,0 

11 2728831 MOLTENI LUIS 7 140,0 100,0 

12 3235231 DEL PALACIO MARGARITA 7 140,0 100,0 

13 2595548 RODRIGUEZ ESTHER 7 140,0 100,0 

14 2674460 GARCIA CELIA 7 140,0 100,0 

15 2747858 OLIVERA DELFA 7 140,0 100,0 

16 1862579 URBIN ALEJANDRA 7 140,0 100,0 

17 2578705 RODRIGUEZ MARIA 7 140,0 100,0 

18 2802423 ROSA DIAZUL 7 139,9 100,0 

19 3365067 AREVALO BLANCA 7 139,9 100,0 

20 3003968 SUREDA VIRGINIA 7 139,9 100,0 

21 3706348 VOLONTE FANY 7 139,9 100,0 

22 3295686 CAMIROTTE SIRLEY 7 139,9 100,0 

23 1579250 LERENA ADRIANA 7 139,8 100,0 

24 1752851 MASSIOTTI PATRICIA 7 139,8 100,0 

25 3906483 GAY ROSANA 7 139,8 100,0 

26 3723173 GUTIERREZ GRACIELA 7 139,8 100,0 

27 2897935 CARDOZO SILVIA 7 139,8 100,0 

28 3981777 ZANELLI ADRIANA 7 139,8 100,0 

29 3158805 SILVA CLAUDIO 7 139,7 100,0 

30 2914497 MARTINEZ VIRGINIA 7 139,7 100,0 

31 3549984 MANCUELLO MARIA DEL 7 139,7 100,0 

REGISTRO DE  EFECTIVOS. 



32 2955794 ALVAREZ ANA 7 139,6 100,0 

33 1695027 BARBI LAURA 7 139,6 100,0 

34 1367441 FERNANDEZ LAURA 7 139,6 100,0 

35 1838882 CONCEPCION HERNELDO 7 139,5 100,0 

36 1737560 OLIVERO SUSANA 7 139,4 100,0 

37 3445400 PUÑALES GRACIELA 7 139,3 100,0 

38 2716527 IGLESIAS ELSA 7 139,3 100,0 

39 2714789 BRAGA DANIELA 7 139,0 100,0 

40 3316182 RAMPA PAMELA 7 138,8 99,0 

41 2870777 ROCHA MARIA DEL 7 138,6 99,0 

42 2577762 MAGNANI PAULINA 7 138,4 99,0 

43 3110737 MOLINA MARIA 7 138,4 99,0 

44 3557946 MUÑOZ MIRIAM 7 137,9 100,0 

45 1570226 DE LOS SANTOS MARTA 7 137,7 98,0 

46 3834850 RIBAGA LUZ 7 136,7 97,0 

47 3698840 CLARO PATRICIA 7 136,6 96,6 

48 3824498 DE CASTRO CLAUDIA 7 136,0 96,0 

49 2879335 ANGULO MARIA 7 136,0 96,0 

50 3501735 CURBELO RAQUEL 7 135,9 97,0 

51 3864382 CHAUVIE JUANA 7 135,9 96,0 

52 1728174 GOMEZ ZULLY 7 135,7 96,0 

53 3130993 GERMANO MARIA 7 135,5 96,0 

54 3782752 ORIHUELA MARIA 7 135,3 95,5 

55 3748325 URROZ MARIA 7 135,0 95,0 

56 3394161 TEXEIRA CLAUDIO 7 134,5 95,0 

57 1646023 LABANCA FERNANDO 7 132,0 92,0 

58 3453019 LOPEZ YANELA 7 132,0 92,0 

59 1333733 DEBERNARDI BEATRIZ 7 131,7 92,0 

60 2617492 SOUZA ROSANA 7 130,3 91,0 

61 3120632 DIBAR NOEMI 7 127,0 87,0 

62 3159207 PEREIRA JULIO 7 126,6 87,0 

63 1257379 ROMANO CECILIA 7 125,4 89,0 

64 1913557 GOSSWEILER ROSINA 7 125,0 85,0 

65 2888787 POLITO GRACIELA 7 122,3 82,5 

66 3064319 MARTINEZ CAROLINA 7 115,4 91,0 

67 1232472 VACAREZZA ANNABELLA 7 0 0

68 3742728 OSIMANI CRISTINA 7 0 0

69 1221052 CHOCHO ROBERTO 7 0 0

70 2592755 MENGUI JOSE 7 0 0



71 1873999 BLANCO CARMEN 7 0 0

72 3334151 MURAÑA ASTRID 7 0 0

73 3465235 MEYER JUAN 7 0 0

74 3088780 JUANVELZ KARINA 6 140,0 100,0 

75 1871475 PEREZ MARIA 6 140,0 100,0 

76 1712003 DUBOIS GABRIELA 6 140,0 100,0 

77 1308783 IRIGARAY SUSANA 6 140,0 100,0 

78 3168664 TERENCIO MARIA 6 140,0 100,0 

79 1949541 VERDERESE VIRGINIA 6 140,0 100,0 

80 2943878 GONZALEZ ANA 6 140,0 100,0 

81 3512774 MUÑOZ MARIA 6 139,9 100,0 

82 3649973 ALPUIN DAISY 6 139,9 100,0 

83 3008289 MAYERO ROSSANA 6 139,9 100,0 

84 3327930 TECHERA SILVIA 6 139,9 100,0 

85 2710511 DERGAM PATRICIA 6 139,8 100,0 

86 3293659 LANZAVECHIA MARIA 6 139,8 100,0 

87 1739554 RUIZ ELIZABETH 6 139,7 100,0 

88 3281751 ALARCON CLAUDIA 6 139,6 100,0 

89 3638551 GALAN MARIA 6 139,5 100,0 

90 1685534 MELLA VIVIANA 6 139,1 100,0 

91 1828961 MARTINEZ ROSSANNA 6 139,0 99,0 

92 2767657 PLACERES ALBA 6 138,9 100,0 

93 1814577 PLATA NATALIA 6 137,7 98,0 

94 3140265 AHUNCHAIN ANDREA 6 136,0 96,0 

95 3080831 CABRERA SANDRA 6 135,0 95,0 

96 3704804 DE LOS SANTOS BETTINA 6 134,9 95,0 

97 1951716 ACOSTA MONICA 6 134,4 95,0 

98 2752871 VASSALLO CARINA 6 133,0 95,0 

99 3326744 VARELA MIRZA 6 132,3 93,0 

100 1776063 PIRETTI MARIA 6 129,4 90,0 

101 2556637 CHOCA RAMONITA 6 129,3 90,0 

102 2597766 SILVA MARQUEZ ELIZABETH 6 128,1 89,0 

103 1924311 FERRARI ADRIANA 6 126,0 86,0 

104 2584257 BLANCO MARIA 6 114,2 75,0 

105 1933497 LEQUERICA MARISA 6 0 0

106 3552694 CIGANDA MARIA 6 0 0

107 2719886 HALLER ANA 6 0 0

108 3054621 GIMENEZ KELLY 6 0 0

109 2934782 DELGADO ADRIANA 6 0 0



110 2523129 ACOSTA NELLY 6 0 0

111 3982043 DA ROSA MARGARET 6 0 0

112 3049235 BODEANT SANDRA 6 0 0

113 1843342 OLIVERA ESTHER 6 0 0

114 3178851 FERNANDEZ NAYA 6 0 0

115 1761351 ALVAREZ GABRIELA 5 140,0 100,0 

116 2861155 OCAÑO ADRIANA 5 139,0 100,0 

117 2936357 POCH MONICA 5 138,0 100,0 

118 3183278 ROMERO ANA 5 138,0 100,0 

119 3749146 BUTIN NATALIA 5 138,0 100,0 

120 3130724 MENDEZ MARY 5 137,8 100,0 

121 2574305 SILVEIRA SONIA 5 137,0 100,0 

122 3647022 CARBAJAL MAGDALENA 5 136,7 99,0 

123 3595866 RODRIGUEZ MARIA 5 136,1 100,0 

124 2800184 REY DIEGO 5 136,0 100,0 

125 3265947 SALAZAR TERESITA 5 136,0 99,0 

126 1406564 SCARPE MARY 5 136,0 100,0 

127 3482112 MACHADO CLAUDIA 5 135,9 98,0 

128 1956496 SALINARDI CARLA 5 135,3 100,0 

129 1841649 SATORNO SILVANA 5 135,0 98,0 

130 2927699 SIERRA NATALIA 5 134,9 98,0 

131 3756000 FARABELLI YANELA 5 134,0 96,0 

132 3282560 PIQUINELA PIERINA 5 134,0 94,0 

133 1866087 GONZALEZ ANA 5 133,5 95,0 

134 2859485 GARCIA ANDREA 5 133,4 96,0 

135 4163321 BORGES MARIANA 5 132,0 96,0 

136 3655647 NOGUEZ ANDRES 5 132,0 95,0 

137 4148435 RODRIGUEZ ELIANA 5 131,2 95,0 

138 3401330 PINTOS MARIA 5 131,0 94,0 

139 1420286 BEVANS GRACIELA 5 129,2 92,0 

140 1939666 ROCA ADRIANA 5 129,1 93,0 

141 4055108 SAUTO ROSSANA 5 129,0 90,0 

142 3988153 CESPEDES ANA 5 128,9 92,0 

143 3281125 PUYOL ELSA 5 127,8 91,0 

144 3659654 GARCIA VERONICA 5 127,0 91,0 

145 3776932 FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 5 127,0 89,0 

146 1202375 GUTIERREZ LOURDES 5 121,5 85,0 

147 2592314 MILAN ANGELA 5 116,0 80,0 

148 1783570 VARELA ANDREA 5 106,1 71,0 



149 2679837 GALMES MARIA DEL 5 0 0

150 2878911 RIBERO FABIANA 5 0 0

151 3490835 MARTINEZ SILVIA 5 0 0

152 4028310 ECHENIQUE MARIA 5 0 0

153 1894229 MAURENTE MARIELA DEL 5 0 0

154 1799309 GADEA SANDRA 5 0 0

155 3609260 RODRIGUEZ MARTHA 5 0 0

156 1616223 FERRARI MARLENE 5 0 0

157 4227133 BACCINO MARIELA 5 0 0

158 2806390 BESSONART MARIA 5 0 0

159 1964124 PEREZ OLGA 4 136,0 100,0 

160 2697795 GOMEZ MIRIAM 4 135,0 100,0 

161 3416691 PERALTA JACQUELINE 4 135,0 100,0 

162 2607550 SEIMUR JULIA 4 134,0 100,0 

163 4330626 SILVA FANI 4 134,0 100,0 

164 4232965 ACOSTA SANDRA 4 133,8 100,0 

165 3960177 SARAUZ PATRICIA 4 133,7 100,0 

166 3988807 MARTINEZ SANDRA 4 133,7 100,0 

167 2809436 MEDINA LOURDES 4 133,0 100,0 

168 4646333 MANDIROLA DAVID 4 133,0 100,0 

169 4220253 DIAZ NORMA 4 133,0 100,0 

170 3861832 CASTROMAN MARIANA 4 133,0 99,0 

171 2740040 TALADRIZ PAULA 4 132,8 100,0 

172 3646256 MARQUEZ IRIS 4 132,8 100,0 

173 3422853 PEREIRA MILKA 4 132,8 100,0 

174 2654000 GUERRERO NORMA 4 132,8 100,0 

175 3034332 RODRIGUEZ ROQUE 4 132,7 100,0 

176 3627043 LAMBROSQUINI MARIA 4 132,6 100,0 

177 2777464 FALERO MIGUEL 4 132,6 100,0 

178 1854670 NUÑEZ LAURA 4 132,6 100,0 

179 1804385 ARGUIMBAO MARIA 4 132,0 100,0 

180 1988143 DURAN VERONICA 4 132,0 100,0 

181 4276582 GUERRERO MARIA 4 131,9 100,0 

182 2600698 GOMEZ ANA 4 131,9 100,0 

183 3740024 GUICHON SULLY 4 131,8 100,0 

184 2777423 CABRERA CLARISA 4 131,8 100,0 

185 3465230 ERCILA SILVANA 4 131,8 99,0 

186 1737807 REVUELTA ANDREA 4 131,8 99,0 

187 3153546 WALLER MARIELA 4 131,8 98,0 



188 2515763 ACEVEDO MARCOS 4 131,7 99,0 

189 2770011 IBAÑEZ ANDREA 4 131,6 98,0 

190 4359727 HERRERO MARIA 4 131,4 100,0 

191 1538710 AMADO ANAMARIA 4 131,3 100,0 

192 4380273 AMORELLI MARIA 4 131,1 100,0 

193 3965790 BATALLA PAULA 4 131,0 99,0 

194 3325768 MUSCIO SUSANA 4 130,7 97,0 

195 2774692 DENIS INES 4 130,5 98,0 

196 4208402 PERALTA EDGARDO 4 130,0 98,0 

197 1641769 CARDENAS SILVIA 4 130,0 97,0 

198 4464135 MONTELONGO SILVIA 4 129,2 98,0 

199 2957374 FERRERIA MARCELA 4 129,0 96,0 

200 4016208 VIÑOLES GASTON 4 129,0 96,0 

201 3643157 PEREZ MARIA 4 128,8 95,0 

202 4117590 LEMES CLAUDIA 4 128,7 96,0 

203 1309263 DAVILA IBIS 4 128,7 96,0 

204 2668092 BONILLA WALKIRIA 4 128,6 96,0 

205 3090623 MOREL ELENA 4 128,1 95,0 

206 3641886 TEJERA GLORIA 4 128,0 93,0 

207 3694020 GERMAN MARIANELA 4 127,8 95,0 

208 4126135 LIMA NATALIA 4 127,0 95,0 

209 3591127 TECHERA CARMEN 4 126,7 94,0 

210 3228526 FACAL MIRIAM 4 126,2 94,0 

211 2983721 CONSTENLA CLAUDIA 4 126,0 93,0 

212 2506414 VALLEJO LEONARDO 4 125,8 94,0 

213 1774083 RODRIGUEZ MAGELA 4 125,5 94,0 

214 3887677 OLIVERA FABIANA 4 125,4 95,0 

215 2758921 ROCHA SANDRA 4 125,0 90,0 

216 3152478 CABRERA CECILIA 4 124,9 92,0 

217 3804988 SILVA FERNANDO 4 124,7 93,0 

218 4349015 SILVA CLAUDIO 4 123,0 91,0 

219 3665139 VIDAL ANDREA 4 123,0 90,0 

220 1906108 EUSTACHIO MARIANELA 4 119,3 87,0 

221 3816524 COSTABEL MONICA 4 119,1 87,5 

222 4350069 GIBERT ANDRES 4 117,9 86,0 

223 3793820 MUNIZ HEBERT 4 117,3 85,0 

224 3325252 BENITEZ SANTA 4 117,0 85,0 

225 3478148 ROUX LIZ 4 106,6 75,0 

226 4326836 MESONES DENISE 4 50,4 18,0 



227 3926043 BONE MARIA 4 0 0

228 2899873 CARABALLO MARITZA 4 0 0

229 3654484 SOLARI MARIA 4 0 0

230 1670732 TARELA STELLA 4 0 0

231 2629551 RASEDO SILVANA 4 0 0

232 4213139 GONZALEZ MARIA DEL 4 0 0

233 1424433 FIGUEREDO ELISA 4 0 0

234 4015930 VICO CARINA 4 0 0

235 3331571 BORRIERO CLAUDIA 4 0 0

236 4589826 COTELO MARIA 4 0 0

237 3605040 DEL CASTILLO BIBIANA 4 0 0

238 2692781 MUNIZ VIRGINIA 4 0 0

239 2580462 SILVEIRA SILVIA 4 0 0

240 3830464 FLORES JACQUELIN 4 0 0

241 4293629 RODRIGUEZ DIANELLA 4 0 0

242 4159912 SORIA DARIO 4 0 0

243 3980219 GONZALEZ MAYRA 3 132,0 100,0 

244 4248783 FRANCO CLAUDIA 3 132,0 100,0 

245 2526532 DOMINGUEZ MARIA 3 131,0 100,0 

246 3821296 SOSA ANDREA 3 130,9 100,0 

247 3612559 DEL VALLE FABIANA 3 130,6 100,0 

248 3934302 FACHINETTI DEBORAH 3 130,2 100,0 

249 1827730 MAMCZUR JORGE 3 130,0 100,0 

250 3030679 RUIZ LAURA 3 130,0 100,0 

251 2621216 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA 3 130,0 100,0 

252 3492650 EXPOSITO SARA 3 130,0 100,0 

253 4291987 WALTER ANALIA 3 130,0 100,0 

254 1925197 ALVAREZ ZULLY 3 130,0 100,0 

255 1518541 SANCHEZ SANDRA 3 130,0 100,0 

256 2513401 RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ 3 130,0 100,0 

257 3267264 BALBUENA ROSANA 3 130,0 100,0 

258 3812872 GILINO MARIA 3 130,0 100,0 

259 3457908 DE VARGAS NELIDA 3 129,9 100,0 

260 2591670 AMARAL FORTUNATO 3 129,9 100,0 

261 3423733 RODRIGUEZ ZULLY 3 129,9 100,0 

262 3082170 RUFFINE FRANCO 3 129,8 100,0 

263 3313814 BALLES MARIA 3 129,8 100,0 

264 3240733 VIERA SOLEDAD 3 129,8 99,0 

265 1630906 LOIS LUIS 3 129,7 100,0 



266 4465301 SILVA MARIA 3 129,6 100,0 

267 3753426 SILVEIRA SIMONA 3 129,5 100,0 

268 1556656 NOVAS MARIA 3 129,5 100,0 

269 4385320 RODRIGUEZ MARIA 3 129,3 100,0 

270 3295359 PITTALUGA CLAUDIA 3 129,3 100,0 

271 1974281 FERREIRA LUJAN 3 129,2 98,0 

272 4437658 PEREIRA NORMA 3 129,1 100,0 

273 4104162 TEJERA MARISEL 3 129,0 100,0 

274 3928259 MENDEZ BEATRIZ 3 129,0 100,0 

275 1904767 MENDEZ MIRTA 3 129,0 100,0 

276 4207939 ROBAINA MAIRA 3 129,0 100,0 

277 4392410 BALDI EDY 3 129,0 100,0 

278 3460497 GONZALEZ MARIA 3 129,0 98,0 

279 3146250 VALERIO MARIA 3 129,0 97,0 

280 3465530 LUISSI MARIA 3 128,9 100,0 

281 3297087 GONZALEZ ANA 3 128,9 100,0 

282 3009870 MAZZA GASTON 3 128,9 100,0 

283 1892469 DIAZ SANDRA 3 128,9 100,0 

284 4736361 LUNA MARIA 3 128,9 100,0 

285 3381243 VARGAS MARTHA 3 128,9 99,0 

286 2014363 SANTANA MARIA DE 3 128,8 100,0 

287 4148545 PISSANO JULIANA 3 128,8 97,0 

288 2589439 ALVES ANA 3 128,6 100,0 

289 3046639 ALVAREZ CLAUDIA 3 128,5 100,0 

290 4591171 OVIEDO KAREN 3 128,2 100,0 

291 1593814 RUIZ ADRIANA 3 128,2 100,0 

292 4124945 TRILLO MARIA 3 128,2 98,0 

293 3141278 FERRUA LUCIANA 3 128,0 100,0 

294 4437537 MARTINEZ ANA 3 128,0 100,0 

295 1411129 RODRIGUEZ MARIA 3 128,0 100,0 

296 3508728 PEREZ MONICA 3 128,0 98,0 

297 3403573 GIMENEZ NERY 3 128,0 98,0 

298 4319911 RAMOS MARIA 3 127,8 100,0 

299 4269965 DOGLIO MARIA 3 127,8 99,0 

300 4332004 PIÑA LORENA 3 127,7 100,0 

301 1776040 DUPLAJD SANDRA 3 127,7 97,0 

302 3151670 ACUÑA MARY 3 127,4 100,0 

303 3272901 ALVAREZ MARIA 3 127,4 98,0 

304 3322417 SGUILLA ALICIA 3 127,3 98,0 



305 3427936 FRATTI MARIA 3 127,0 97,0 

306 2540340 BARONE ANA 3 127,0 97,0 

307 3500388 FLEITAS GABRIELA 3 126,9 97,0 

308 3065719 GARCIA ALICIA 3 126,1 97,0 

309 3092341 MAZZETA CAROLINA 3 126,0 97,0 

310 2533352 GARCIA ALBANA 3 125,9 96,0 

311 3080255 ACOSTA LETICIA 3 125,8 98,0 

312 4074343 FERNANDEZ SANDRA 3 125,8 96,0 

313 3612267 URROZ LAURA 3 125,8 96,0 

314 1912839 SILVERA SANDRA 3 125,7 97,0 

315 2621257 CABRAL ALEJANDRA 3 125,3 97,0 

316 3386731 ETCHEVERRY ROSA 3 125,0 96,0 

317 4072196 GONZALEZ MARIELA 3 125,0 94,0 

318 2760849 MEDEROS MARIA 3 124,8 95,0 

319 3297524 VILLAR MARIA 3 124,8 95,0 

320 2793629 DE LIMA ROSANA 3 124,8 94,0 

321 3981229 CAMEJO MARIA 3 124,7 96,0 

322 2571774 SICILIANO ROXANA 3 124,7 95,0 

323 2521580 SAINS MARIA 3 124,2 95,0 

324 2906631 GONZALEZ CECILIA 3 124,0 93,0 

325 3993573 FERNANDEZ MARIA 3 123,9 94,0 

326 4403447 GORDILLO ANAHI 3 123,8 94,0 

327 2708017 SUAREZ TANIA 3 122,9 92,0 

328 3229638 RODRIGUEZ LILA 3 122,8 94,0 

329 1636174 FERREIRA LUZ 3 122,4 94,0 

330 3140340 NUÑEZ ANA 3 122,0 92,0 

331 2594524 ESTEVEZ ROCIO 3 121,1 92,0 

332 1878262 BENITEZ ROSSANA 3 121,0 93,0 

333 3341619 GIL MARIANGEL 3 121,0 92,0 

334 3350169 FERREIRA RUBEN 3 121,0 91,0 

335 1844321 NERIS PATRICIA 3 120,5 95,0 

336 3548616 DOTTI JORGE 3 120,0 89,0 

337 3809336 BONTI OLGA 3 119,0 90,0 

338 3274077 TORRES ANGELA 3 118,1 91,0 

339 3633190 SCIRGALEA PABLO 3 118,0 90,0 

340 3101325 ARBIZA MARIA 3 117,6 88,0 

341 3094928 MANFREDI MARIANA 3 117,4 90,0 

342 3589381 VELAZQUEZ DIEGO 3 117,3 91,0 

343 4098019 RAMOS LIA 3 117,3 90,0 



344 3068165 MONZON DARWIN 3 115,4 88,0 

345 3442092 CAMPOS ELEONORA 3 111,4 81,0 

346 4153544 MARTINEZ MIRTA 3 110,5 81,0 

347 3305236 HERNANDEZ ANA 3 109,0 78,0 

348 4726363 CASTELLI MARIA 3 107,7 80,0 

349 2501241 PAIVA MORAIMA 3 98,0 68,0 

350 1762723 DOS SANTOS MARIA 3 0 0

351 3892795 LUKIN LOURDES 3 0 0

352 4155951 XIMENO FEDRA 3 0 0

353 3634499 VALERIO ADRIANA 3 0 0

354 1809640 FEITOZA ANALIA 3 0 0

355 4096411 SOBRERA RUBEN 3 0 0

356 3387154 YURRAMENDI LUIS 3 0 0

357 4463160 SILVERA LAURA 3 0 0

358 2962591 SANTA MARTA MARIANA 3 0 0

359 4275382 DI GENIO MARIA 3 0 0

360 1547481 GARCIA LILIAN 3 0 0

361 1783752 MEDINA MONICA 3 0 0

362 3671479 MUÑIZ HENRY 3 0 0

363 3989132 PINTOS GIMENA 3 0 0

364 3816219 RIJO MARTIN 3 0 0

365 3779650 ECHEVARRIA JOSE 3 0 0

366 2998879 LOPEZ MARIA 3 0 0

367 2748115 GORON FLORENCIA 3 0 0

368 2727298 INFANTE PABLO 3 0 0

369 2006167 TAPIA ROBERTO 3 0 0

370 3991302 VAZQUEZ NESTOR 2 128,3 100,0 

371 3078279 ACOSTA MELISA 2 128,0 100,0 

372 3686849 ALVAREZ PABLO 2 127,0 100,0 

373 2639245 PASTORINI MIRTHA 2 126,6 100,0 

374 3614120 CARDOZO MARLENE 2 126,4 100,0 

375 3418732 IRAOLA JACQUELINE 2 126,0 100,0 

376 3317941 ZANNIER ANA 2 125,8 100,0 

377 1594919 VIAMONTE RAUL 2 125,5 100,0 

378 2002811 OLIVERA LAURA 2 125,4 100,0 

379 3508551 GRANIERO LAURA 2 125,4 100,0 

380 1790504 CUADRO SANDRA 2 125,0 100,0 

381 4568349 NARDONE CARLA 2 125,0 100,0 

382 3755488 RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2 124,9 100,0 



383 3679652 PEREZ JOSE 2 124,6 99,0 

384 3262766 TECHERA MARISA 2 124,5 100,0 

385 3747677 PARADO ELSA 2 124,4 97,0 

386 3678476 VARGAS ALEJANDRA 2 121,9 97,0 

387 3109913 CHUB GISELA 2 121,9 95,0 

388 3298068 SANTOS NESTOR 2 121,3 96,0 

389 2570615 MORI BETTY 2 120,4 95,0 

390 2757370 SOUZA MARIA 2 118,4 95,0 

391 3989943 LLUVIERA NEIDA 2 118,0 92,0 

392 3127600 DIAZ SONIA 2 117,0 92,0 

393 3744454 BONILLA SHIRLEY 2 117,0 90,0 

394 3500317 RODRIGUEZ ANA 2 116,6 90,0 

395 3360250 MARTINEZ ROSANNA 2 107,7 82,0 

396 2796478 CARBAJAL NIRIAN 2 0 0

397 3670825 ORSI MARIA 2 0 0

398 2546423 PITTAMIGLIO LAURA 2 0 0

399 2010082 SOSA PABLO 2 0 0

400 3660257 VARELA GUSTAVO 2 0 0

401 2865189 HERNANDEZ MONICA 2 0 0



3365067 AREVALO BLANCA 7 139,9 100 20

3003968 SUREDA VIRGINIA 7 139,9 100 20

3706348 VOLONTE FANY 7 139,9 100 20

3295686 CAMIROTTE SIRLEY 7 139,9 100 20

1579250 LERENA ADRIANA 7 139,8 100 20

1752851 MASSIOTTI PATRICIA 7 139,8 100 20

3906483 GAY ROSANA 7 139,8 100 20

3723173 GUTIERREZ GRACIELA 7 139,8 100 20

2897935 CARDOZO SILVIA 7 139,8 100 20

3981777 ZANELLI ADRIANA 7 139,8 100 20

3158805 SILVA CLAUDIO 7 139,7 100 20

2914497 MARTINEZ VIRGINIA 7 139,7 100 20

3549984 MANCUELLO MARIA DEL ROSARIO 7 139,7 100 20

2955794 ALVAREZ ANA 7 139,6 100 20

1695027 BARBI LAURA 7 139,6 100 20

1367441 FERNANDEZ LAURA 7 139,6 100 20

1838882 CONCEPCION HERNELDO 7 139,5 100 20

1737560 OLIVERO SUSANA 7 139,4 100 20

3445400 PUÑALES GRACIELA 7 139,3 100 20

2716527 IGLESIAS ELSA 7 139,3 100 20

2714789 BRAGA DANIELA 7 139 100 20

3316182 ALTUNA PAMELA SHARON 138,8 99 20

2870777 MENDEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO 138,6 99 20

MELIAN

MELGAR

FACAL

MINER

GUTIERREZ

SERON

MORONI

RAMPA

ALBORNOZ

GONZALEZ

VANNI

PEREIRA

ARGENZIO ELIZABETH

AMPARO

BEATRIZ

RAQUEL

MARTHA

INES

MARIA

HEBER

VIERA

FRADA

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

AYCARDO

GALLO

ILLA

BRAGA

VARELA

IRENE

ADRIANA

RITA

GIANELA

MARISA

MARTHA

MARGARITA

CRISTINA

GUILLERMINA

LUIS

ROCHA

7

7



2577762 OLASCOAGA PAULINA CRISTINA 138,4 99 20

3110737 HERMO MARIA CLAUDIA 138,4 99 20

3557946 ACOSTA MIRIAM GRACIELA 137,9 100 20

1570226 MARTA BEATRIZ 137,7 98 20

3834850 AGUIRRE LUZ ALCIRA 136,7 97 20

3698840 MOREIRA PATRICIA SANDRA 136,6 96,6 20

3824498 PRIETO CLAUDIA ADELAIDA 136 96 20

2879335 CHAPPER MARIA SILVIA 136 96 20

3501735 IRIGARAY RAQUEL ESTELA 135,9 97 20

3864382 LAFON JUANA IZABEL 135,9 96 20

1728174 SANABRIA ZULLY ELENA 135,7 96 20

3130993 MASCETTI MARIA ISABEL 135,5 96 20

3782752 BENITEZ MARIA GABRIELA 135,3 95,5 20

3748325 ALVAREZ MARIA CRISTINA 135 95 20

3394161 GIANOTTI CLAUDIO DARIO 134,5 95 20

1646023 D'ANDREA FERNANDO RUBEN 132 92 20

3453019 ACOSTA YANELA MARIA 132 92 20

1333733 BORREANI BEATRIZ NUBIA 131,7 92 20

2617492 SOSA ROSANA MAMELIA 130,3 91 20

7

7

7

7

LOPEZ

CHAUVIE

GOMEZ

CURBELO

GERMANO

7

7

7

7

SOUZA

7

7

7ORIHUELA

LABANCA

TEXEIRA

URROZ

7

7

DEBERNARDI

ANGULO

RIBAGA

CLARO

DE CASTRO

MOLINA

MUÑOZ

DE LOS SANTOS

7

MAGNANI

7

7

7

7

7



10/08/1990

15/05/1991

10/10/1992

12/11/1992

08/03/1980

31/03/1981

05/11/1989

08/12/1992

09/04/1993

30/11/1993

04/08/1980

06/06/1991

12/04/1993

12/05/1981

01/03/1983

09/09/1985

14/04/1975

05/03/1993

02/10/1980

10/05/1986

20/08/1990

07/12/1992

07/03/1994



21/04/1981

21/08/1990

26/07/1989

07/11/1989

18/02/1987

30/11/1992

18/05/1991

09/11/1992

14/12/1992

03/11/1992

03/04/1985

15/03/1982

05/01/1993

22/12/1982

23/08/1993

30/03/1981

07/09/1990

28/03/1990

09/03/1992



3120632 7 20

3159207 7 20

1257379 7 20

1913557 7 20

2888787 7 20

3064319 7 20

1232472 7 0

3742728 7 0

1221052 7 0

2592755 7 0

1873999 7 0

3334151 7 0

3465235 7 0

3088780 6 20

1871475 6 20

1712003 6 20

1308783 6 20

3168664 6 20

1949541 6 20

2943878 6 20

3512774 6 20

3649973 DAISY 20

3008289 ROSSANA 20

MAGLIO

SPOLITA

ZACCHINO

DELORRIO

SAN EMETERIO

FERRE

BORGES

MACEDO

ROSSANO

GLATTLI

CHAPPE

ACCINELLI

CUEVAS

FONTAN

FERREIRA

BLANCO

CHOCHO

MENGUI

VACAREZZA

OSIMANI

GOSSWEILER

POLITO

DIBAR

PEREIRA

ROMANO

MURAÑA

MARTINEZ

NOEMI

JULIO

CECILIA

GRACIELA

ANA

ROSINA

CAROLINA

VERDERESE

GONZALEZ GESUALDI

MAIOCHI

TERENCIO

LARROSADUBOIS

MAYERO

IRIGARAY SANDIN

MUÑOZ

ALPUIN

PEREZ

MARIA

SUSANA

VALDEZ

MEYER

JUANVELZ

BELLION

RODRIGUEZ

82,5

0

0

91

0

0

0

0

85

100

100

100

87

89

0

0

0

122,3

115,4

0

0

125,4

125

0

0

0

140

139,9

139,9

139,9

140

140

140

140

140

140

127 87

126,6

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

OLGA

GLADYS

VIRGINIA

MARIA

6

6

TERESA

MARIA

MARTHA

LAURA

BEATRIZ

ZENON

YOLANDA

POMPELLA

SOLEDAD

MARIA DE LOURDES

JUAN

LUIS

BEATRIZ

OSCAR

ALICIA

MARTIN

ANNABELLA

CRISTINA

ROBERTO

ASTRID

JOSE

CARMEN

MARIA

GABRIELA

KARINA



3327930 SILVIA 20

2710511 PATRICIA 20

3293659 MARIA 20

1739554 ELIZABETH 20

3281751 CLAUDIA 20

3638551 MARIA 20

1685534 VIVIANA 20

1828961 ROSSANNA 20

2767657 ALBA 20

1814577 NATALIA 20

3140265 ANDREA 20

3080831 SANDRA 20

3704804 BETTINA 20

1951716 MONICA 20

2752871 CARINA 20

3326744 MIRZA 20

1776063 MARIA 20

2556637 RAMONITA 20

2597766 ELIZABETH 20

1924311 FERRARI 6 20

2584257 BLANCO 6 20

1933497 LEQUERICA 6 0

CARVALLO

ROMEO

PERASSA

DEVITA

ESTEVEZ

PONCE DE LEON

FERNANDEZ

RUIZ

TECHERA

LANZAVECHIA

PLATA

CABRERA

GALAN

MELLA

DE LOS SANTOS

ACOSTA

MOLEDA

BERNARDO

VASSALLO

GARCIA

BARROS MARISA

RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ

DOS SANTOSDERGAM

PLACERES RIVERA

LOPEZ

MARTINEZ

MARIÑO

DE GIORGI

PAULO

ESPINDOLA

TRUJILLO

PIRETTI

6

MARIA

ADRIANA

ALARCON

SILVA MARQUEZ

CHOCA

MARTINEZ

AHUNCHAIN

VARELA

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

GABY

6

6

6

DELIA

SANDRA

6INES

RAQUEL

RAQUEL

BEATRIZ

ISABEL

6

6

6

6

6

6

MARIA

ADRIANA

LAURA

ROSSANA

ANDREA

GABRIELA

0

89

86

129,3LOURDES 90

126

NELIDA

128,1

114,2 75

NATALIA

135

134,9

129,4

133

132,3

134,4

0

139,9

136

138,9

137,7

139

139,5

139,1

99

95

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

139,8

139,8

139,7

139,6

93

95

100

98

96

95

95

90

JUDYTH 6



3552694 CIGANDA 6 0

2719886 HALLER 6 0

3054621 GIMENEZ 6 0

2934782 DELGADO 6 0

2523129 ACOSTA 6 0

3982043 DA ROSA 6 0

3049235 BODEANT 6 0

1843342 OLIVERA 6 0

3178851 FERNANDEZ 6 0

1761351 ALVAREZ 5 20

2861155 OCAÑO 5 19

2936357 POCH 5 18

3183278 ROMERO 5 18

3749146 BUTIN 5 18

3130724 MENDEZ 5 18

2574305 SILVEIRA 5 17

3647022 CARBAJAL 5 18

3595866 RODRIGUEZ 5 18

2800184 REY 16

3265947 SALAZAR 17

1406564 SCARPE 16

3482112 MACHADO 18

GALARZA

CORBALAN

MONTES DE OCA

ORELLANO

UBAL

PEREZ

ESPINO

CLAUDIA

LOTITO

SEQUEIRA

MARTINEZ

MALDONADO

SILVA

KELLY

MARIA

ANA

ADRIANA

MONICA

GABRIELA

AGUIRRE

ALVEZ

DE LA FUENTE

PALMA

DA ROSA

TORRES

GONZALEZ

MEDINA

CARABALLO

SANDRA

ADRIANA

ESTHER

NAYA

NELLY

MARGARET

135,95

136

135,9

IDUPE

ANDREA

0

0

138

138

138

137

MERCEDES

GISEL 5

ANALIA

EDHIT

RAQUEL

0

0

0

0

0

100

100

98

0

100

0

0

137,8

136,7

136,1

136

140

139

0

0

GRACIELA

CRISTINA DEL LUJAN

MARIA

0

0

LILIAN

ALICIA

GRACIELA

100

0

0

0

0

100

99

100

100

100

100

100

99

SONIA

MARIA

MAGDALENA

ISABEL

MARIAANA

MARY

NATALIA

5

5

5

GRACIELA

NICOLAS

GRISELL

DIEGO

TERESITA

MARY

ANALIL

IRACEMA

GABRIELA



1956496 SALINARDI 16

1841649 SATORNO 17

2927699 SIERRA 17

3756000 FARABELLI 18

3282560 PIQUINELA 20

1866087 GONZALEZ 19

2859485 GARCIA 18

4163321 BORGES 16

3655647 NOGUEZ 17

4148435 RODRIGUEZ 17

3401330 PINTOS 17

1420286 BEVANS 18

1939666 ROCA 18

4055108 SAUTO 20

3988153 CESPEDES 17

3281125 PUYOL 17

3659654 GARCIA 16

3776932 FERNANDEZ 18

1202375 GUTIERREZ 17

2592314 MILAN 16

1783570 VARELA 17

2679837 GALMES 0BLANCO

PEREIRA

LOPEZ

NATALIA

YANELA

SANTOS

ANDREA

ELIANA

MARIA

GRACIELA

MARIANA

ANDRES

CARLA

PIERINA

ANA

ANA

ROSSANA

ADRIANA

VERONICA

ELSA

DA SILVA

COLLAZO

AUZA

ROMAN

NAVARRO

MENCIONES

FIRPO

MARTINEZ

SABOREDO

BANCHERO

REYES

ZUASNABAR

FLEITAS

ARIAS

GALLAZTEGUI

MONTAÑA

MACHADO

127

127

134

135,3

132

128,9

5

5

132

134

5

5

5

133,4

133,5

5 127,8

5 121,5

5

5

5 116

5 129,1

5 131

1295

5

5 131,2

5 129,2

5

VIRGINIA

ELIZABETH

DANIELA

BEATRIZ

RENEE 5

BEATRIZ

ESTER

CRISTINA

5

JAQUELIN

5

106,1

0

91

89

85

90

92

93

71

0

80

CRISTINA

HELENA

JACQUELIN

ADRIANA

CECILIA

LUISA

LOURDES

JUDITH

ESTEBAN

ANGELA

BEATRIZ

LOURDES

ANDREA

91

100

96

96

95

95

96

98

98

135

134,95

5

MARIA DEL CARMEN

94

95

94

92

SILVANA



2878911 RIBERO 0

3490835 MARTINEZ 0

4028310 ECHENIQUE 0

1894229 MAURENTE 0

1799309 GADEA 0

3609260 RODRIGUEZ 0

1616223 FERRARI 0

4227133 BACCINO 0

2806390 BESSONART 0

1964124 PEREZ 16

2697795 GOMEZ 15

3416691 PERALTA 15

2607550 SEIMUR 14

4330626 SILVA 14

4232965 ACOSTA 15

3960177 SARAUZ 15

3988807 14

2809436 13

4646333 13

4220253 13

3861832 14

2740040 13

CUEVAS

RIBAS

CABRERA

NUÑEZ

MEDINA

GONZALEZ

ALVAREZ

PEREDA

ACUÑA

DA ROSA

JUAREZ

DAVID

NORMA

SOSA

ROMERO

MARTINEZ

TALADRIZ

TECHERA

PEDROSO

TESTA PAULA

CASTROMAN MARIANAPOLERO

ACOSTA

LIBERMAN

SANDRA

LOURDES

DIAZ

MANDIROLA AGUIAR

AMARAL

LAGO

4

4

1334

133

4

4 133

132,8

133

MARIELA

KARINA

4ROSA

5

JANET

ISABEL

ELIZABETH

NANCY

BEATRIZ

ELENA

MARIA

ALEJANDRA

JOSE

5

5 0

4 133,7

133,74

ROSMARI 4

4

4

5

5

0

0

0

0

0

4 136

4

5

0

0

0

5

5

0

135

5

0

0

0

0

0

134

133,8

0

0

0

135

134

ALEJANDRA

MARISEL

KARINA

100

100

100

100

100

MARIELA DEL ROSARIO

MARIA

SANDRA

SILVIA

FABIANA

MARIELA

MARIA

MARTHA

FANI

JULIA

JACQUELINE

MIRIAM

MARLENE

OLGA

SANDRA

PATRICIA

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

100



3646256 13

3422853 13

2654000 13

3034332 13

3627043 13

2777464 13

1854670 13

1804385 12

1988143 12

4276582 12

2600698 12

3740024 12

2777423 12

3465230 13

1737807 13

3153546 14

2515763 13

2770011 14

4359727 12

1538710 12

4380273 13

3965790 12

131,8

131,8

131,7

4

4

994

100

98

99

131,84

DORIAN

CAROLINA

MARIA

ANDREA 4 131,6

4INESPAULA

4CAROLINA

LILIAN

LUCIANA 4 131,1

131

100131,4DE LOS ANGELES 4

100

100

4 132

4 131,8

99

98

99

FERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

PAIZ

OJEDA

MARIA

BATALLA

AMORELLI

AMADO

PEREIRA

MARQUEZ

HERRERO

IBAÑEZ

ERCILA

ACEVEDO

WALLER

REVUELTA

CABRERA

GUICHON

NASABAY

LEIVAS ROQUE

MARIA

GOMEZ

GUERRERO

LAMBROSQUINI

RODRIGUEZ

GUERRERO

ARGUIMBAO

DURAN

REVOLOTTI

SUAREZ

GONZALEZ

MENDEZFALERO

NUÑEZ

4

4

4 132,8

132,6

132,7

LILIAN

4 131,3JENIFER

131,8

100

100

100

100

100

100

132

131,9

4 131,9

100ESMERALDA

NATALIA

BEATRIZ

SUSANA

ALEJANDRO

4

JULIA 4

4

4

NANCY

132,6

132,6

100

100

4

4

132,8

132,8

ALEJANDRA

CESAR

MAYENKA

ALICIA

RAQUEL

IRIS 100

100

100

ANDREA

MARIA

SILVANA

ANA

SARMIENTO

LARRAMA NORMA

MILKA

GALIN

ANAMARIA

SEGREDO

MARIA

VERONICA

LAURA

MIGUEL

COR

TITO

PITTALUGA

CHAPARRO

RODRIGUEZ

ALZAIBAR

ESCOBAR

BOLAÑO MARCOS

MARIELA

SULLY

CLARISA



3325768 14

2774692 13

4208402 12

1641769 13

4464135 12

2957374 13

4016208 13

3643157 14

4117590 13

1309263 13

2668092 13

3090623 14

3641886 15

3694020 13

4126135 LIMA 12

3591127 TECHERA 13

3228526 FACAL 13

2983721 CONSTENLA 13

2506414 VALLEJO 12

1774083 RODRIGUEZ 12

3887677 OLIVERA 12

2758921 ROCHA 15

LORELEY

ROCIO

NOEL 4

4

4

125,5

125,4

128,1

127

126,2

94

94

94

95

96

94

MARCELA

GASTON

4

4

4 127,8

93

95

4

95

128

4

CARMEN ELIZABETH

CLAUDIA VERONICA

SOLEDAD

SUSANA

FABIAN

MAGELAMARTINEZ

SANDRA

MIRIAM

LEONARDO

4

125 90

95

126 93

98

98

97

129

129,2

130

130

96

125,8

126,7

ELENA 4 98130,5

130,7 97

CATARINO

VELAZQUEZ FABIANA

CARDENAS

MONTELONGO

CAILLABETDENIS

FERRERIA SALABERRY

QUINTAS

PAIS

PEREZ

PERALTA

VIÑOLES PRENDE

INES

SUSANA

BENITEZ

POU

TEJERA

MOREL

BONILLA

DAVILA

LEMES

FERNANDEZ

BARRETO

VEGA

GARCIA

VIGNOLO

IRRAZABAL

GERMAN

SILVIA

SILVIA

ALVAREZ

EDGARDO

BALIÑOMUSCIO

ELENA

4

4

MARIANELA

NATALIA

LILIAN

BEATRIZ

GLORIA

YACQUELINE

FATIMA

FERNANDO

VIRGINIA 4

4

MARIA

IBIS

WALKIRIA

LILIAM

MARIA

DARIO

TERESA

4

128,6

128,7

128,7

4

96

95

96

96

4

4

129

128,8

BEATRIZ 4

4

4

4

CLAUDIAGONZALEZ

NUÑEZ

PASSARELLA



3152478 CABRERA 13

3804988 SILVA 12

4349015 SILVA 12

3665139 VIDAL 13

1906108 EUSTACHIO 13

3816524 COSTABEL 13

4350069 GIBERT 13

3793820 MUNIZ 13

3325252 BENITEZ 12

3478148 ROUX 14

4326836 MESONES 13

3926043 BONE 0

2899873 CARABALLO 0

3654484 ESTHER 0

1670732 DORIS 0

2629551 MARIA 0

4213139 0

1424433 PAULNA 0

4015930 LUJAN 0

3331571 ESTHER 0

4589826 CECILIA 0

3605040 YEANELLA 00

0

0

0

4

117,9

117,3

4

4

4

4

0

4

4

4

106,6

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

91

93

90

124,7

123

123

MARIANELA

4

4

4

4

4

124,9

119,3 87

SANTA

CARMEN

4

4

4

4

4

4

0

0

4

92

75

18

87,5

86

50,4

85

119,1

ISMAEL

GABRIEL

ANDRES

04

85117

0

0

0

KARINA

MARIA

CRISTINA

RAQUEL

VALERIA

ANDRES

STELLA

MARIA

CARINA

CLAUDIA

ELISA

ESQUIVO

DIAZ

BOSSIO

FERREIRA

SANTANA

DREHER

CABRERA

ARICETA

DE OLIVEIRA

SILVANA

MARIA DEL CARMENPIZURNAGONZALEZ

BETTIATORASEDO

MARIACARRO

MARIA

COLMAN DENISE

MARITZA

GANDINI

SOLARI PESCE

TARELA

VICO ESPIGA

CHIMURIS

HEBERT

LIZ

FERNANDO

CLAUDIO

CECILIA

MONICA

ANDREA

BIBIANA

RUIZ

PIÑEIRO

PERDOMO

DEL CASTILLO

BORRIERO

COTELO

FIGUEREDO

ALONSO



2692781 LILIANS 0

2580462 CLAUDIA 0

3830464 0

4293629 YOLIMIR 0

4159912 MIGUEL 0

3980219 FABIANA 12

4248783 LEXI 12

2526532 SILVANA 11

3821296 FABIANA 11

3612559 DANIELA 12

3934302 CAROLINA 11

1827730 10

3030679 RUIZ 10

2621216 RODRIGUEZ 10

3492650 EXPOSITO 10

4291987 WALTER 10

1925197 ALVAREZ 10

1518541 SANCHEZ 10

2513401 RODRIGUEZ 10

3267264 BALBUENA 10

3812872 GILINO 10

3457908 DE VARGAS 10

100

0

0

0

0

0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100130

130

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

130,9

0

0

0

4

4

3

3

3

132

132

3

130

3

100

3

3

04

4

4

130

130

SANDRA

ZULLY

CLAUDIA

LAURA

ANALIA

SARA ADRIANA

GABRIELA

SELVA

ELIZABETH

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

131

130

129,9

130

130

3

SOSA FAGUNDEZ

ENRIQUEZ

WEYGEL

DEL VALLE

MAMCZUR

FERNANDEZ

FRANCO

DOMINGUEZ

GONZALEZ

MARICHAL

LOURTET

ROCHA

JACQUELINROLANDO

ALPUIN

RODRIGUEZSORIA

RODRIGUEZ

FLORES

MAYRA

DIANELLA

DARIO

CLAUDIA

ESTHER

130

3

130

100

ROXANA

100

130,6

130,2

CECILIA

GONZALEZ

PLA

VIERA

KENNEDY

BORDERRE

VIRGINIA

SILVIA

GARRIDO

ROCHA

MUNIZ

SILVEIRA

FACHINETTI AGUIRRE

ANDREA

DEBORAH

JORGE

MARIA

FABIANA

SILVEIRA

SILVA

RODRIGUEZ NELIDA

BEATRIZ

ROSANA

MARIA



2591670 AMARAL 10

3423733 RODRIGUEZ 10

3082170 RUFFINE 10

3313814 BALLES 10

3240733 VIERA 11

1630906 LOIS 10

4465301 SILVA 10

3753426 SILVEIRA 10

1556656 NOVAS 10

4385320 RODRIGUEZ 10

3295359 PITTALUGA 10

1974281 FERREIRA 12

4437658 PEREIRA 10

4104162 TEJERA 9

3928259 MENDEZ 9

1904767 MENDEZ 9

4207939 ROBAINA 9

4392410 BALDI 9

3460497 GONZALEZ 11

3146250 VALERIO 12

3465530 LUISSI 9

3297087 GONZALEZ 9

100

100

100

100

98

100129

129,9

129 100

100

129

129

100

GRACIELA

GRETEL

MARIA

SIMONA

MARIA

CLAUDIA

JOSE

SILVINA

BEATRIZ

LUIS

MARIA

SOLEDAD

MAGDALENA

MARIA

ELIZABETH

3

3

3

128,9

129

99

100

97

100

100

129,3

3 129,5

3

98

100

3

3 129,2
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3

100
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EDY

MAIRA

ANA

129,8

129,9

RIZZO

ROBAINA MARIA

MOREIRA

ACOSTA

LORENZO

CALVETTE

IBARRA

MIRTA

MARIA

MARIA

3

3

128,9

3

3

3

129

VIRGINIA

ALEJANDRO

DAVID

JOSE

JACQUELINE

GYSEL

LAURA

129,5

129,3

129,8

129,6

129,7

ISABEL

LETICIA

JACQUELINE

MABEL

DE MARIA

100

100

100

129

129,8

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

PRAVIA

REY

STAZIONE

LIMA

TEJERA

GONZALEZ

NORMA

LUJANALEMAN

BERRUTTI

OLIVERA

ORCAJO

ALVAREZ

SILVERA

FRANCO

MARIA

RUIZ

DELLA VENTURA

FORTUNATO

ZULLY

FARIÑA

MARISEL

BEATRIZ



3009870 MAZZA 9

1892469 DIAZ 9

4736361 LUNA 9

3381243 VARGAS 10

2014363 SANTANA 9

4148545 PISSANO 12

2589439 ALVES 9

3046639 ALVAREZ 10

4591171 OVIEDO 9

1593814 RUIZ 9

4124945 TRILLO 11

3141278 FERRUA 9

4437537 MARTINEZ 8

1411129 RODRIGUEZ 8

3508728 PEREZ 10

3403573 GIMENEZ 10

4319911 RAMOS 8

4269965 DOGLIO 9

4332004 PIÑA 8

1776040 DUPLAJD 11

3151670 ACUÑA 9

3272901 ALVAREZ 10MARIA

JIMENA

128,2

128,2

3YOSELYN

ELIZABETH

CARINA 100128,6

128,5 1003

128,2 100

128 98

PAOLA 3

3 128 100

100

98

3

3

MARIA

ALICIA

ISABEL

ADRIANA

128

3 128

CAROLINA

NERY

MARIA

MONICA

ZABALLA

VAZQUEZ ANA

MARIA

LUCIANA

SILVINA

127,83 100

127,8 99

100

97

MARY

SANDRA

MARIA

MARIA

LORENA

YANET

ETHEL

3

3

3

VIRGINIA

ROXANA

GABRIELLI

LANZOTTI

SARAIVA

DE  LEON

UBAL

SANGUINET

RODRIGUEZ

MACHADO

RODRIGUEZ

SILVA KAREN

ADRIANA

CLAUDIA

GORDILLO

DE LOS SANTOS

PIÑEYRO

FERNANDEZ

YACQUELINE

RAQUEL

3

JULIANA

ANA

SANDRA

MARIA

3

97

100

128,8

128,8MARIA DE LOURDES

GASTON

UCHA MARTHA

MEDEROS

MAIO

PASCAL

GUTIERREZ

127,7

127,4

127,43

100

98

3

127,7

100

98

3

3

3

100

128

3

3

3

3

128,9

128,9

128,9

100

100

99

100128,9



3322417 SGUILLA 10

3427936 FRATTI 11

2540340 BARONE 10

3500388 FLEITAS 10

3065719 GARCIA 10

3092341 MAZZETA 9

2533352 GARCIA 10

3080255 ACOSTA 8

4074343 FERNANDEZ 10

3612267 96 10

1912839 97 10

2621257 97 9

3386731 96 9

4072196 94 11

2760849 95 10

3297524 95 10

2793629 94 11

3981229 96 9

2571774 95 10

2521580 95 10

2906631 93 12

3993573 94 10

BEATRIZ

ALICIA

ANA

GABRIELA

125

124,8

125,7

125,8

124,7

124,8

124,8

CAROLINA

LAURA

PAOLA

GRACIELA

125,3

125

3

3

3

3

3

126,9

3

MARIA

ALICIA 3

3 127

127,3

MARIA

ROXANA

MARIA JUSTINA

ANNETTE 3

3

ISABEL

GABRIELA

MARIA

MARIA

3

CARMEN

LOURDES

GONZALEZ

MARIA JULIA

GONZALEZ

ETCHEVERRY

CARINA

DEL CARMEN

ISABEL

DEL VERDUN

ANAHI

MENCHACA ALBANA

CAMEJO

VILLAR

CASTRO

GUERRA

ROSANAFERREIRA

FLORES

SILVA

CECILIA

HERNANDEZ

SAINS

GONZALEZ

FERNANDEZ

DE LIMA

CABRAL

SILVERA

SICILIANO

LAMENZA

SANDRA

ALEJANDRA

ELIZABETH

ARRUGUETTI

SANDRA

LETICIA

HAYDEE

GABRIELA

MESA ANDREA

PONCE

COITINHOMEDEROS

NOEL

CRISTINA

KARINA

PINTO

MANFREDI

OLIVERA

MOLINA

VENEZIANI

LAMAISON

ROSA

MARIELACOLLAZO

REVELLOURROZ

123,9

125,9

124

3

124,7

127

97

97

96
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125,8 96
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97

98

97

126,1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

126

3

3

125,8

124,2



4403447 94 10

2708017 92 11

3229638 94 9

1636174 94 9

3140340 92 10

2594524 92 11

1878262 93 9

3341619 92 9

3350169 91 10

1844321 95 8

3548616 89 11

3809336 90 9

3274077 91 8

3633190 90 10

3101325 88 10

3094928 90 8

3589381 91 8

4098019 90 8

3068165 88 10

3442092 81 12

4153544 81 10

3305236 78 11

VARGAS

ESTEVEZ

BENITEZ

RUTHOLGA

ANAPETRAGLIA

NERIS

BONTI

TORRES

SCIRGALEA

ANAHI

EDUARDO

MACEDO

WALQUIRIA

MARIA

PATRICIA

JORGE

RODRIGUEZCAMPOS

MARTINEZ PERUCHENA

LLOVET

RIVERO

BERONRAMOS

PIZZO

GONZALEZ

MIRTA TERESITA

VIVIAN

ELENA

GERARDO

MARTIN

LIA

DIEGO

DAVILA

ROVELLA

HERNANDEZ ESPINO

DARWIN

ELEONORA

PABLO

MARIANA

ANA

MARIA

MONZON

CARBONI

BENTANCUR

VARGAS

MANFREDI

ANGELA

ARBIZA

GORDILLO

FERREIRA

LOPEZ

TRIFONI

DOTTI

BERNI

FERREIRA

CLAVIJO

VELAZQUEZ

ROCIO

ROSSANA

LILA

RUBEN

RODRIGUEZ

SUAREZ

GIL

NUÑEZ

COLLINS

ALZAIBAR

MARGARITA

GUALBERTO

LUZ

MARIANGEL

CRISTINATANIA
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3

3

3 115,4

117,3

117,3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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121
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I
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119
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3

3

3
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120,5

3

3
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123,8

3

3

3

3

110,53

111,4

1093

MILAGRO

ALEJANDRA

INES

117,6

117,4

118

118,1



4726363 80 9

2501241 68 10

1762723 0 0

3892795 0 0

4155951 0 0

3634499 0 0

1809640 0 0

4096411 0

3387154 0

4463160 0

2962591 0

4275382 0

1547481 0

1783752 0

3671479 0

3989132 0

3816219 0

3779650 0

2998879 0

2748115 0

2727298 0

2006167 0

GUEDESYURRAMENDI

MUÑIZ ACOSTA

YAMGOTCHIAN

RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA

DI GENIO

VARGAS

MEDINA

SILVERA

SANTA MARTA

PAIVA

CASTELLI CELESTE
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CORREA

ZORRILLA

MARIA

SOBRERA HERNANDEZ

LILIAN

ALFREDO

SARANDI

3

3

3

3

3

3

ROBERTO

GORON

TAPIA

INFANTE

CARLOS

PABLO
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FEITOZA MUÑOZ

LUKIN

DOS SANTOS

XIMENO THEXEIRA

DOLORES

MARIANA

MORAIMA

FEDRA

ANALIA

ADRIANA

DARIORUBEN

ROCIO

MARIA
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MABEL
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LOPEZ
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0

0
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INFANTE
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LAURA
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0
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MARIA
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0

0

0

0
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0
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3

3

3
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0

3

3
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0
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3
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0
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0
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0

3

3

3

0

3

3

0

0

0

0
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3991302 9

3078279 8

3686849 7

2639245 7

3614120 7

3418732 6

3317941 ZANNIER 6

1594919 VIAMONTE 6

2002811 OLIVERA 6

3508551 GRANIERO 6

1790504 CUADRO 5

4568349 NARDONE 5

3755488 RODRIGUEZ 6

3679652 PEREZ 6

3262766 TECHERA 6

3747677 PARADO 8

3678476 VARGAS 5

3109913 CHUB 7

3298068 SANTOS 6

2570615 MORI 6

2757370 SOUZA 5

3989943 LLUVIERA 6

CARDOZO

ALVAREZ

PASTORINI

URAN PABLO

MIRTHA

MARLENE

GAMBETTA

FREITAS

CECILIA

RODRIGO

BARCELO

SILVA

COCCHIARARO

RAUL

OYHENART ANA

ALVEZ

IRAOLA MARQUISIO JACQUELINE

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDRESNESTOR
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100

100

100
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2

2

2
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2
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2

2
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2

2
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

126,6
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2
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100
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100
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GISELA

BETTY MARIA

VICTORIAMARIA

CARMEN LETICIA

ELSA JUDITH

LILIAN

OBORSKY

VERDE

LEITES

AZURICA NESTOR

ANDREA

ANDRES

IVONNE

SOCA

ALFONSO

ALEJANDRA

BALLADARES

AROSTEGUI

PEREZ

PELUFFO

MINETTI VALERIANEIDA

SUSANA

LUISA

GABRIELA

LAURA

LAURA

ROBERTO

ELENA

MARTINJOSE

CARLA VERONICA

SANDRA

MARISA



3127600 DIAZ 5

3744454 BONILLA 7

3500317 RODRIGUEZ 7

3360250 MARTINEZ 6

2796478 CARBAJAL 0

3670825 0 0

2546423 0 0

2010082 0 0

3660257 0 0

2865189 0 02 0

2

2

2

2

2

2

117

0

116,6

117

2

0

0

107,7 82

2

2

0

90

90

0

0VARELA FERNANDEZ

MONICA

GUSTAVO

92

ROSANNA

NIRIAN BEATRIZ

BEATRIZ

ROSANA

RODRIGO

ANA ISABEL

SONIA TERESITA

ZORAYA

SHIRLEY NAHIR

ORSI

PITTAMIGLIO

SOSA MACCHI PABLO

LAURA

CEJAS

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

SILVEIRA

HERNANDEZ

LUCES

CEDRES

TECHERA

MARIAMENY



04/04/1982

21/05/1988

08/08/1983

05/02/1992

17/03/1993

10/11/1992

30/09/1979

09/05/1981

21/06/1983

29/04/1986

26/09/1988

02/08/1989

01/08/1992

01/06/1995

30/07/1996

07/10/1996

29/04/1997

09/03/1998

16/03/1998

17/03/1998

20/08/1995

11/01/1998

18/02/1998



16/03/1998

14/03/1997

30/01/1998

17/03/1998

21/08/1994

01/06/1995

19/10/1995

05/06/1995

19/03/1998

06/06/1995

18/04/1994

20/01/1997

06/03/1995

10/07/1995

29/05/1995

16/03/1998

19/05/1995

02/02/1998

05/06/1995

16/03/1998

18/03/1998

09/04/1984



09/11/1992

20/07/1994

13/03/1995

30/03/1995

11/07/1996

11/09/1996

28/10/1996

09/03/1998

16/03/1998

05/03/1999

19/12/1998

01/02/2000

02/02/2000

09/05/2000

13/09/1999

23/06/2000

13/03/2000

12/04/2000

11/03/2002

12/03/2001

19/06/2001

13/03/2000



18/05/2001

08/09/2000

29/10/2000

04/09/1999

05/06/1995

19/05/1998

13/03/2000

24/03/2002

29/04/2001

12/03/2001

25/06/2000

07/06/1999

17/02/2000

17/04/1998

12/03/2001

04/08/2000

24/02/2002

30/07/1999

19/03/2001

30/09/2001

05/01/2001

01/03/1993



27/05/1994

23/09/1996

25/05/1998

11/08/1998

15/03/1999

01/02/2000

07/02/2000

13/03/2000

12/03/2001

11/04/2002

10/03/2003

03/04/2003

25/01/2004

08/03/2004

10/03/2003

10/03/2003

29/08/2003

05/11/2004

01/03/2005

28/03/2005

18/08/2003

17/09/2004



28/03/2005

07/04/2005

19/04/2005

13/04/2005

13/10/2004

11/03/2005

28/03/2005

03/10/2005

20/03/2006

01/09/2005

20/09/2005

20/09/2005

18/01/2006

31/03/2005

06/04/2005

25/12/2003

01/04/2005

03/04/2004

20/08/2005

04/10/2005

14/09/2004

28/03/2006



30/08/2003

01/04/2005

26/08/2005

01/12/2004

08/03/2006

11/08/2004

12/08/2004

08/03/2004

28/03/2005

28/03/2005

18/03/2005

08/03/2004

28/03/2003

07/03/2005

01/06/2005

08/04/2005

18/03/2005

07/04/2005

29/09/2005

28/03/2006

30/07/2005

05/07/2002



01/03/2005

29/06/2005

17/03/2006

14/08/2004

01/04/2005

09/06/2004

28/03/2005

13/04/2005

13/03/2006

15/03/2004

11/08/2004

02/09/2002

15/03/2003

21/03/2003

22/08/2003

10/01/2004

02/05/2004

04/08/2004

28/02/2005

17/03/2005

28/03/2005

01/04/2005



07/04/2005

27/04/2005

07/05/2005

08/07/2005

19/01/2006

01/04/2006

01/04/2006

19/05/2006

02/09/2006

04/04/2006

26/07/2006

30/05/2007

29/06/2007

29/06/2007

29/06/2007

29/06/2007

29/06/2007

02/07/2007

02/07/2007

21/04/2008

25/04/2008

25/06/2007



29/06/2007

02/07/2007

01/07/2007

01/03/2008

06/08/2006

02/07/2007

01/07/2007

30/10/2007

21/04/2008

30/06/2007

01/07/2007

03/04/2006

20/01/2008

07/07/2008

22/08/2008

01/03/2009

18/03/2009

09/05/2009

19/05/2006

01/04/2006

30/05/2008

05/09/2008



23/09/2008

01/03/2009

18/03/2009

29/06/2007

23/05/2008

01/05/2006

01/03/2009

29/06/2007

24/06/2008

01/03/2009

17/08/2006

23/05/2008

23/05/2009

20/07/2009

29/06/2007

29/06/2007

01/03/2010

01/03/2009

19/01/2010

09/10/2006

16/03/2009

21/04/2008



21/04/2008

09/04/2007

01/07/2007

01/07/2007

29/06/2007

01/03/2009

21/04/2008

16/05/2009

08/03/2008

09/05/2008

21/04/2008

12/04/2009

01/03/2009

14/05/2007

02/07/2007

02/07/2007

16/09/2006

14/07/2008

02/07/2007

03/05/2008

01/04/2006

02/07/2007



21/04/2008

06/09/2006

01/03/2009

05/07/2008

25/06/2007

22/06/2006

05/09/2008

01/03/2009

09/08/2007

01/03/2010

26/07/2006

01/03/2009

03/09/2009

02/07/2007

02/07/2007

01/06/2009

21/05/2009

12/09/2009

29/06/2007

05/05/2006

01/07/2007

06/03/2007



17/05/2008

21/04/2008

03/02/2004

28/03/2005

07/05/2005

01/06/2005

08/10/2005

24/04/2006

23/05/2006

12/06/2006

11/07/2006

13/08/2006

02/09/2006

01/03/2007

12/06/2007

29/06/2007

23/03/2008

19/10/2008

16/02/2009

19/02/2009

21/05/2009

01/03/2010



05/10/2008

04/04/2010

28/03/2011

25/03/2011

25/03/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

06/09/2011

10/04/2012

01/03/2013

01/03/2013

20/05/2011

10/04/2012

10/04/2012

29/04/2010

14/06/2012

28/03/2011

13/12/2011

20/05/2011

19/06/2012

27/05/2011



01/03/2013

19/04/2011

28/03/2011

25/04/2012

19/08/1998

22/06/2000

25/04/2008

01/03/2009

10/06/2010

17/05/2011


